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Armstrong Atlantic State
University
2006 Results

Overall: 20-15 Home: 7-4 Away: 10-5 Neutral: 3-6 PBC: 10-2

Date Day Opponent Time/Result
Aug. 24-
26

Thurs.-
Sat.

at 2006 AmeriSuites Mountain
Lion Invitational (Colorado Springs,
Colo.)  

Aug. 24 Thurs. vs. Fort Lewis L 3-1 (30-21, 24-30, 15-30, 31-33) Story

Aug. 25 Fri. vs. Georgian Court W 3-0 (30-24, 30-23, 30-21)

    at Colorado - Colorado Springs W 3-1 (22-30, 30-27, 30-26, 30-18) Story

Aug. 26 Sat. vs. Montana State - Billings W 3-1 (30-27, 17-30, 30-21, 30-21)

    vs. Southeastern Oklahoma L 3-1 (30-23, 27-30, 19-30, 26-30) Story

Aug. 28 Mon. at Cal State Monterey Bay W 3-0 (30-25, 30-21, 30-24) Story

Aug. 29 Tues. at Cal State Dominguez Hills L 3-2 (26-30, 30-28, 30-23, 18-30, 12-15)
Story

Sept. 1-2 Fri.-Sat. at 2006
Grand Canyon Cactus Classic (Phoenix, Ariz.)  
Sept. 1 Fri. vs. Western Washington L 3-1 (20-30, 30-28, 23-30, 21-30)

    at Grand Canyon L 3-0 (28-30, 26-30, 24-30) Story

Sept. 2 Sat. vs. Colorado - Colorado Springs L 3-2 (30-26, 19-30, 27-30, 30-26,
13-15)

    vs. Northwest Nazarene L 3-2 (22-30, 30-22, 30-27, 20-30,
15-17)
Story

Sept. 8-9 Fri.-Sat. 2006 AASU/Chatham
Orthopaedic Volleyball Classic  
Sept. 8 Fri. Presbyterian W 3-0 (30-27, 30-24, 30-20)

  Fri. Florida Southern L 3-0 (29-31, 23-30, 28-30) Story

Sept. 9 Sat. Lenoir-Rhyne W 3-1 (19-30, 30-22, 30-28,
30-24)

  Sat. Tampa L 3-0 (29-31, 25-30, 22-30) Story

Sept. 15 Fri. at Augusta State * W 3-0 (30-13, 30-20, 30-24) Story

Sept. 16 Sat. at USC Aiken * L 3-0 (27-30, 25-30, 26-30) Story

Sept. 22 Fri. USC Upstate * W 3-0 (30-24, 30-22, 30-19) Story
Sept. 23 Sat. Lander * W 3-1 (26-30, 30-23, 30-21,
30-21) Story
Sept. 24 Sun. at Florida Southern L 3-1 (25-30, 30-23, 22-30, 28-30) Story

Sept. 29 Fri. at UNC Pembroke * W 3-0 (W 30-23, 30-24, 30-19) Story

Sept. 30 Sat. at Francis Marion * W 3-2 (25-30, 31-29, 29-31, 31-29, 15-9)
Story

Oct. 6 Fri. at Lander * W 3-1 (27-30, 30-24, 30-28, 30-24) Story

Oct. 7 Sat. at USC Upstate * W 3-1 (30-24, 24-30, 30-19, 30-27) Story

Oct. 14 Sat at Flagler W 3-0 (30-15, 30-23, 30-15) Story

  Sat. at Florida Tech W 3-0 (30-19, 30-18, 30-20) Story

Oct. 15 Sun. at Tampa L 3-0 (16-30, 28-30, 22-30) Story

Oct. 20 Fri. USC Aiken * W 3-1 (24-30, 30-18, 30-28, 30-24) Story
Oct. 21 Sat. Augusta State * W 3-1 (31-33, 30-19, 30-25, 30-17) Story
Oct. 27 Fri. Francis Marion * L 3-1 (30-22, 22-30, 28-30, 28-30) Story
Oct. 28 Sat. UNC Pembroke * W 3-1 (30-20, 27-30, 30-21, 30-26) Story
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Oct. 29 Sun. Barry L 3-1 (24-30, 30-20, 30-28, 31-29) Story

Nov. 3-4 Fri.-Sat. 2006 Peach Belt
Conference Championships (Florence, S.C.)  
Nov. 3 Fri. vs. Lander W 3-0 (30-21, 30-21, 30-17) Story

Nov. 3 Fri. at Francis Marion W 3-0 (30-22, 30-18, 30-19) Story

Nov. 4 Sat. vs. USC Aiken L 3-0 (31-29, 30-25, 30-25) Story

* denotes
Peach Belt Conference match
Bold denotes home match

Click on opponent's name for that school's athletic web page.

Return to AASU Volleyball Home Page

Return to AASU Athletics Main Page
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